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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:104B  760 GLACIER Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

2019

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Gold 4.86 g/t

Silver 95.5 g/t

Copper 0.45 %

Lead 0.19 %

A 0.50-metre chip sample.

Mitchell, A.J., Prowse, N.D. (2020-06-08): NI 43-101 

Technical Report on the Doc Property.N

SAMPLE

1980

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 6.54 g/t

Silver 364.8 g/t

Historic grab samples.

Mitchell, A.J., Prowse, N.D. (2020-06-08): NI 43-101 
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